

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: S.A.No.834 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.02.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner sought time for getting instructions whether the condition imposed in the interim order is complied with or not. List the matter after one(1) week. NV, J <i>TPS</i>	

--	--	--	--